www.fowles.com. au

FOWLES AUCTIONS & SALES PTY LTD
2099 PRINCES HIGHWAY CLAYTON VICTORIA 3168
TELEPHONE (03) 9265 5555 FAX (03) 9265 5501

Wed, 01 Mar 2023
CARPET AUCTION
COMMENCING AT: 10:00 AM
Please Note:

Measurements, descriptions and quantities given in this catalogue
are not guaranteed to be correct. Goods are sold with faults (If any).

LOT : Description......eii ittt ittt Quantity UOM
1 APOLLO PLUS 4M WINTER PINE GREY 4.800 M2
2 APOLLO PLUS 3M WINTER PINE GREY 4.500 M2
3 APOLLO PLUS 3M WINTER PINE GREY 4.200 M2
4. APOLLO PLUS 3M WINTER PINE GREY 4.200 M2
5. APOLLO PLUS 4M WINTER PINE GREY 8.000 M2
6 APOLLO PLUS 4M WINTER PINE GREY 10.000 M2
7 APOLLO PLUS 4M WINTER PINE GREY 7.200 M2
8. APOLLO PLUS 4M WINTER PINE GREY 7.200 M2
9. APOLLO PLUS 3M VINTAGE CONCRETE BLACK 3.300 M2
10. APOLLO PLUS 4M VINTAGE CONCRETE BLACK 9.600 M2
12. APOLLO PLUS 4M VINTAGE CONCRETE BLACK 6.000 M2
13. APOLLO PLUS 4M VINTAGE CONCRETE BLACK 6.400 M2
14. APOLLO PLUS 4M WINTER PINE MEDIUM BROWN 5.200 M2
15. APOLLO PLUS 4M WINTER PINE MEDIUM BROWN 5.200 M2
16. APOLLO PLUS 3M WINTER PINE MEDIUM BROWN 12.600 M2
17. APOLLO PLUS 4M WINTER PINE MEDIUM BROWN 13.200 M2
18. APOLLO PLUS 4M WINTER PINE MEDIUM BROWN 16.400 M2
19. REGAL 4M FLAGSTONE GREGE 17.200 M2
20. REGAL 4M FLAGSTONE GREGE 8.400 M2
21. APOLLO PLUS 4M MOD CONCRETE BLACK 11.600 M2
22. APOLLO PLUS 3M MOD CONCRETE BLACK 9.300 M2
23. APOLLO PLUS 3M URBAN LIGHT GREY 4.500 M2
24 . APOLLO PLUS 3M URBAN LIGHT GREY 4.800 M2
25. APOLLO PLUS 4M URBAN LIGHT GREY 5.600 M2
26. APOLLO PLUS 4M VINTAGE OAK DARK BLACK 6.000 M2
27. APOLLO PLUS 4M VINTAGE OAK DARK BLACK 6.800 M2
28. APOLLO PLUS 4M AUTHENTIC SLATE GREGE 7.200 M2
29. APOLLO PLUS 3M AUTHENTIC SLATE GREGE 7.500 M2
30. REGAL 4M OLD MELEZE LIGHT BROWN 26.400 M2
31. APOLLO PLUS 4M WOOLLAND OAK NATURAL 6.400 M2
32. APOLLO PLUS 4M WOOLLAND OAK NATURAL 7.200 M2
33. APOLLO PLUS 3M WINTER PINE GREGE 4.200 M2
34. APOLLO PLUS 4M WINTER PINE GREGE 5.600 M2
* = Seller Not Registered For GST
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* Please Note:

* TERMS - Payment by CASH, VISACARD, MASTERCARD, or BANK CHEQUE.
* The nearest branch of your bank can supply you with a
* BANK CHEQUE.
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GROOVE SPANK

CARPET
CARPET
CARPET
CARPET
CARPET
CARPET
CARPET
CARPET
CARPET
CARPET

AUCTI
AUCTI
AUCTI
AUCTI
AUCTI
AUCTI
AUCTI
AUCTI
AUCTI
AUCTI

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

OO d 00 JJOON OO0 WVWWIJ0 Wb b

[uY

[t

S oD OO0 IJO W JO0O0J0WOobhs OO OUONMOOOJIO D 1O WOOo O

.800
.500
.900
.200
.200
.200
.900
.600
.000
.400
.400
.400
.400
.000
.600
.600
.800
.000
.200
.200
.200
.800
.600
.400
.600
.600
.400
.200
.800
.900
.400
.900
.700
.400
.800
.400
.200
.200
.400
.000
.200
.800
.500
.200
.800
.200
.000
.200
.900
.100
.200
.800
.200
.200
.600
.500
.600
.000
.000
.000
.500
.500
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM



103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.

CARSEN COBBLE 2ND

SUNDAY SUNRISE 2ND 2ND
VARSAN WHISPER 2ND

NORTON ENIGMA 2ND

CLASSIC CITY URBAN GREY 2ND
ASTRID ELK 2ND 2ND

GROOVE BONDAGE

KINGSCLIFFE SLICK 2ND
AUCTION CARPET

AUCTION CARPET

FUNKY POW VROOSH

CANADIAN BAY ADRIFT 2ND 2ND
TORENCO PECAN 2ND

CORTINO CUSTARD CREAM 2ND
CORTINO CUSTARD CREAM 2ND
CORTINO CUSTARD CREAM 2ND
HALORAN IRON BAR 2ND
TORENCO PECAN 2ND

TAHARA ARABICA 2ND

TAHARA ARABICA 2ND

TAKORNA SHORELINE 2ND
TAKORNA SHORELINE 2ND
AMBER FIELDS WHITE DUNE 2ND
AMBER FIELDS WHITE DUNE 2ND
SP ELMVIEW MURRAY GREY 2ND
SP ELMVIEW MURRAY GREY 2ND
HAWKS HOLLOW BRIMSTONE 2ND
HAWKS HOLLOW BRIMSTONE 2ND
ELMVIEW EAGLE 2ND

CLASSIC CITY 576 HAZELNUT 2ND
CLASSIC CITY 576 HAZELNUT 2ND
CLASSIC CITY 576 HAZELNUT 2ND
CLASSIC CITY 576 HAZELNUT 2ND
CLASSIC CITY NIGHT SKY 790 2ND

EUCALYPT TWEED QUEST 2ND
ESCAPE TWIST AVA
ESCAPE TWIST AVA

ARTIFICAL GRASS ACTIVE PLUS GREEN
ARTIFICAL GRASS PRO TENNIS GREEN
ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE TENNIS GREEN
ARTIFICAL GRASS ADVANTAGE 29 BLUE
ARTIFICAL GRASS ADVANTAGE 29 BLUE
ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE TENNIS OLIVE

ARTIFICAL GRASS PRO SERVE 16

ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE TENNIS BUFFALO

ARTIFICAL GRASS WINDSOR
ARTIFICAL GRASS WINDSOR
ARTIFICAL GRASS WINDSOR
ARTIFICAL GRASS WINDSOR
ARTIFICAL GRASS WINDSOR
ARTIFICAL GRASS WINDSOR
ARTIFICAL GRASS WINDSOR
ARTIFICAL GRASS AVONSIDE
ARTIFICAL GRASS AVONSIDE
ARTIFICAL GRASS AVONSIDE
ARTIFICAL GRASS AVONSIDE
MYER AXMINSTER C2 1ST
MYER AXMINSTER C2 1ST
MYER AXMINSTER C2 1ST
MYER AXMINSTER C2 1ST
MYER AXMINSTER C2 1ST
MYER AXMINSTER C2 1ST
MYER AXMINSTER C2 1ST
MYER AXMINSTER C2 1ST
MYER HOBART CUSTOM MADE 1ST

ZAGAMES BERWICK GAMING ROOM 1ST

MYER AXMINSTER C1 1ST
HALLAM HOTEL GAMING ROOM 1ST

17

.300
.200
.100
.100
.100
.500
.700
.600
.000
.000
.300
.300
.000
.200
.900
.200
.800
.400
.400
.300
.200
.300
.100
.400
.800
.200
.400
.800
.100
.500
.100
.700
.900
.800
.400
.000
.500
.460
.450
.950
.870
.790
.000
.790
.800
.240
.950
.060
.020
.530
.320
.060
.390
.580
103.

89.

25.

25.

25.

25.

25.
.700
.800
25.
25.
45.
l6.
20.

970
170
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
800
000

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM



171.

172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
215.
216.

217.

218.

219.

220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261l.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.

CELESTRIAL CO-ORDINATES ELIPSE STRIPE 9.
1ST

JEWEL COLLECTION TOURMALINE 1ST 7.
BERWICK SPRINGS AXMINSTER 1ST 21.
OCEAN BEACH HOTEL BISTRO / TAB 1ST 13.
OAKTWIST ALLSPICE 1ST 40.
OAKTWIST ALLSPICE 1ST 8.
QUINN STREET BARONE EC GROUP 1ST 25.
GROOVE POW 35.
OAK ENGINEERED TIMBER FLOORING VOLCANO 238.
1900x190x15

OAK ENGINEERED TIMBER FLOOR VINTAGE GREY 285.
1900x190x15

ENGINEER TIMBER FLOOR PACIFIC BLACKBUTT 7.
1620x122x14

ENGINEER TIMBER FLOOR PACIFIC BLACKBUTT 4.
1500x122x14

KARNDEAN WP315 20.
DUNLOP ALTITUDE COLLECTION SLOE 10.
INTERFACE PLANK CUSHIONBAC CHERRY 24.
INTERFACE CUBRIC CARNIVAL ( 5m2 ) 80.
ONTERA CARPET TILE 5P BLOSSOM 38.
NAVY CARPET TILES 20.
PORI RUSTIC CARPET TILES 140.
FITNICE MEMPHIS PEWTER TILE (5m2) 150.
FITNICE CHROMA GOLDEN BEACH TILE (5m2) 95.
FITNICE WICKER FUN TILE (5m2) 175.
FITNICE MEMPHIS CUSTARD TILE (5m2) 190.
FITNICE PANANA SEIS TILE (5m2) 360.
FITNICE PANAMA CUARTO TILE (5m2) 130.
GREAT DIVIDE 96 FRANKLIN 1ST 25.
GREAT DIVIDE 96 FRANKLIN 1ST 20.
GREAT DIVIDE 96 FRANKLIN 1ST 28.
GREAT DIVIDE 96 FRANKLIN 1ST 30.
GREAT DIVIDE 96 FRANKLIN 1ST 48.
GREAT DIVIDE 96 FRANKLIN 1ST 26.
GREAT DIVIDE 96 FRANKLIN 1ST 20.
GREAT DIVIDE 96 FRANKLIN 1ST 20.
GREAT DIVIDE 96 FRANKLIN 1ST 30.
GREAT DIVIDE 96 FRANKLIN 1ST 30.
GREAT DIVIDE 96 FRANKLIN 1ST 25.
SPECIAL WEAVE GREY 1ST 25.
SPECIAL WEAVE GREY 1ST 19.
SPECIAL WEAVE GREY 1ST 25.
SPECIAL WEAVE GREY 1ST 41.
SPECIAL WEAVE SAND 1ST 40.
SPECIAL WEAVE SAND 1ST 30.
SPECIAL WEAVE SAND 1ST 41
SPECIAL WEAVE SAND 1ST 50.
SPECIAL WEAVE STONE 1ST 20.
SPECIAL WEAVE STONE 1ST 20.
SPECIAL WEAVE STONE 1ST 29.
SPECIAL WEAVE STONE 1ST 22.
SPECIAL WEAVE STONE 1ST 20.
SPECIAL WEAVE STONE 1ST 30.
CLASSIC WEAVE COBBLESTONE QUEST 1ST 25.
CLASSIC WEAVE COBBLESTONE QUEST 1ST 20.
CLASSIC WEAVE COBBLESTONE QUEST 1ST 8.
CLASSIC WEAVE COBBLESTONE QUEST 1ST 31.
CLASSIC WEAVE BROWN BEAR 1ST 25.
CLASSIC WEAVE BROWN BEAR 1ST 40.
CLASSIC WEAVE BROWN BEAR 1ST 37.
CLASSIC WEAVE BROWN BEAR 1ST 25.
CLASSIC WEAVE BROWN BEAR 1ST 40.
CLASSIC WEAVE THUNDER CLOUD QUEST 1ST 20.
CLASSIC WEAVE THUNDER CLOUD QUEST 1ST 31.
CLASSIC WEAVE THUNDER CLOUD QUEST 1ST 20.

CLASSIC WEAVE THUNDER CLOUD QUEST 1ST 28.
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271. CLASSIC WEAVE SANDSTONE 1ST 21.300
272. CLASSIC WEAVE SANDSTONE 1ST 25.000
273. CLASSIC WEAVE SANDSTONE 1ST 41.000
274. CLASSIC WEAVE SANDSTONE 1ST 30.000
275. CLASSIC WEAVE SANDSTONE 1ST 40.000
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